FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Glorioso to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 505 by Senator Miller

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 23, line 1, after "postponed" and before "accelerated" delete "taxes;" and insert
- 3 "statutory impositions;"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 24, line 5, after "Refund of" and before "erroneously" delete "taxes" and insert
- 6 "statutory impositions"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO</u>. 3
- 8 On page 25, line 24, after "for" and before "erroneously" delete "taxes" and insert "**statutory**
- 9 <u>impositions</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 35, line 13, after "<u>regard to</u>" and before "<u>statutory</u>" delete "<u>such</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 35, line 28, after "<u>regard to</u>" and before "<u>statutory</u>" delete "<u>such</u>"